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 Skills

Highly flexible and adaptable
performer.

Abilty to work individually and closely
with others to accomplish assigned
goals.

Motivated self- starter and hard
worker who can handle multiple
priorities.

Ability to learn new technologies and
techniques.

 Languages

English

Hindi

Arabic

 Personal Details

Date of
Birth

: 14/09/1997

Marital
Status

: Single

Nationality : Indian

Religion : Christian

Passport : P5365606

Gender : Male

18-3-2021 -
25-5-2023

05-8-2020 -
15-11-2020

2014

2015-2016

2017-2019

2020

GIBIN OUSEPH

 Objective
I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the
success of the organization.

 Experience

Trilok Generala Trading L.L.C
Logistics Coordinator

Logistics
Internship
Logistics Internship Completed in Kochi Thevara
(3 Months)

 Education

Indian School Fujairah
Sslc
A

St. Mary's Vettykad Hss
Higher Secondary
A

Sun Collage Thakkala/Annamala University
B. Com(Tax)/Degree
B+

Mithra Institute Of Managment
Logistics
A



Place : Thiruvananthapuram,
Vettukad


