

GIBIN OUSEPH

O Dubai - Uae

**** 0567442805

@ gibinouseph729@gmail.com

Skills

Highly flexible and adaptable performer.

Abilty to work individually and closely with others to accomplish assigned goals.

Motivated self- starter and hard worker who can handle multiple priorities.

Ability to learn new technologies and techniques.

Languages

English

Hindi

Arabic

Personal Details

Date of : 14/09/1997

Birth

Marital : Single

Status

Nationality: Indian

Religion : Christian

Passport : P5365606

Gender : Male

Objective

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

Experience

9	Trilok Generala Trading L.L.C	18-3-2021 -
	Logistics Coordinator	25-5-2023
	Logistics	05-8-2020 -
	Internship	15-11-2020
	Logistics Internship Completed in Kochi Thevara	
	(3 Months)	

Education

Logistics

Α

\bigcirc	Indian School Fujairah	2014
	Sslc	
	A	
\Diamond	St. Mary's Vettykad Hss	2015-2016
	Higher Secondary	
	A	
\Diamond	Sun Collage Thakkala/Annamala University	2017-2019
	B. Com(Tax)/Degree	
	B+	

2020

Mithra Institute Of Managment

Place : Thiruvananthapuram, Vettukad